
Concerto in A Minor

Interpretation for String Quartet by Mike Magatagan 2019
José Antonio Carlos de Seixas (No. 71) 1704-1742 

9

17

Violin 1

Violin 2

Viola

Cello

V2

V1

Va

Vc

V1

V2

Va

Vc









    

  





  




















 

















       



   




      

   

  

 

 









 

 

  



  

































 



   














  











  

 











 

   



 

 

  

  






   

 




























 

  


 

 



   












 



 

 

 



  


 






 


  


 



 



 


 

























3
4

3
4

3
4

3
4



   







  

       

   



 

 



   





  



 

 

 







 





 



 

   



























 



 









 









 



 













 



 

  

Poco Allegro ( = 132)





  


  

 




Concerto in A Minor (No. 71) by José António Carlos de Seixas Arranged for String Quartet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)















25

33

41

V1

V2

Va

Vc

Va

V2

V1

Vc

V1

V2

Va

Vc












 



  

 






























 





 





 

  

     

 

   







 

  

 

   




 





   

  








  





   
 




  

   


  

   



   



 


 






  

 

  

    


 





  





  



   
























 

   


















  

    


    

























  

 





 

  



  







 











 













  

 



 

 

















  

 

 









 



   

 





 

 














 





 





 











  



   

























 




































 

2 Concerto in A Minor (No. 71) by José António Carlos de Seixas Arranged for String Quartet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)















49

56

64

V1

V2

Va

Vc

Va

V2

V1

Vc

V1

V2

Va

Vc

 





 










 








 

















  









  








  




   

 



  


 
  






  



  





 





    

     



    

 


































 

  







 















 


















 





 



  

 




  


    











 





















 

 





 









 












 



 

  
































 



   

 



 

















  



 

 







 

    

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 







 



 







 






















 











  



 

 



 

   



 







 



 

rit.

ad. lib.

 







  



   



Concerto in A Minor (No. 71) by José António Carlos de Seixas Arranged for String Quartet by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com) 3














